
 

 

 

Dear Adele  

 

This letter is from Wendy Krasner.  

 

This is a picture of Wendy.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

You have an appointment 

 

This letter tells you about it.  

 

 

 
  

You will see Dr Janelle Morales  

 

This is a picture of Dr Janelle 

 

She is a GP. 



 

 

 Your appointment is on  

Tuesday 22 February.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

It is at 11:00 am. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The booking is to check your stomach 

 

The booking is to check your medicine. 

  

22 
February  

11 : 00 



The appointment is at 

Rialto Medical Centre 

Level 3  

24 Kenworth Street in Manly 

This is what the building looks like. 

You wrote down your appointment. 

It is in your My Health Matters folder. 

If you have a question 

You can call me. 

My number is 0411 180 558 

From Wendy Krasner 



What to bring 

 
 

Take these things to the appointment 

 

 

 

 

Your Medicare card 

 

  

 

 

Your Healthcare card 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

A list of the medicine you take 

 



 

 

This letter 

  

Your health information. 

  

 

Your scans. 

 

 


